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MENU
RESTAURANT

GURU RAKHA GURU RAKHA GURU RAKHA GURU RAKHA 

माँsi
ढाबाDa

माँमाँsisi
ढाबाढाबाDaDa



S O U P S
TOMATO SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP
MANCHOW SOUP
SWEETCORN SOUP 
TOMATO CORRIANDER SOUP
ALMOND SOUP 
ALMOND BROCCOLI SOUP
CREAM OF VEGETABLE SOUP
CLEAR SOUP
GARLIC SOUP 
VEG SPROUTED SOUP
MUSHROOM GARLIC SOUP
LEMON CORRIANDER SOUP
HOT GARLIC & GINGER SOUP

L A S S I  W A S S I

NIMBU SHIKANJI
LASSI
KACCHI LASSI 
MALAI MAR KE LASSI
MANGO LASSI
BADAM SHAKE
KAJU SHAKE
DRY FRUIT LASSI
KESAR PISTA LASSI
PLAIN CHAAS
MASALA CHAAS

M I L K S H A K E S

CHOCOLATE SHAKE 
OREO SHAKE 
BANANA SHAKE
KIT KAT SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE 
VANILA SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
COLD COFFEE
CHOCOLATE COLD COFFEE

96
96
84
96
72
72
84
96

120

P.T.O.

V E G N O N - V E G

43
59
59
59
59
69
69
99

139
43
49

- -
135
135

--
- -
- -
- -
- -

1 17
153

--
- -
- -

135

90
90
90
90
90

144
162
90
62

108
108
144
108
90



S A L A D

GREEN SALAD
ONION SALAD 
TOMATO SALAD
KACHUMBAR SALAD
COLESLAW 
MEXICAN COLESLAW
ITALIAN COLESLAW
INDIAN FLAVOURED COLESLAW
HARA CHANA SALAD
ALOO CHANA SALAD
TEMPERED LANTIL SALAD
SPROUTED CHANA SALAD
SPROUTED MIX SALAD
DICED MIX SALAD
CORN SALAD
HARA CHANA + CORN SALAD
CAPCICUM + CABBAGE +CURD SALAD
PEANUT KACHUMBAR SALAD
SPROUTED BEAN SALAD
MIX FRUIT WITH CURD
CHICKEN SALAD

D A H I  D A  S W A A D

PLAIN CURD
VEGETABLE RAITA
KACHUMBAR RAITA
FRUIT RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA
BOONDI RAITA
ONION RAITA 
CUCUMBER RAITA 
TOMATO RAITA 
MIX RAITA 
DAHI TADKA

49
49
49
59
69
79
79
79
79
59
79
89
79
79
79
89
59
79
79
1 19
159

49
65
65
79
79
59
65
65
65
79
89



PANEER BUTTER MASALA
KADHAI PANEER 
SHAHI PANEER 
PUNJABI PANEER
PANEER DO PYAJA
PANEER AMRITSARI
ACHARI PANEER
PANEER LABABDAR
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 
PANEER BHURJI
PANEER MAKHANWALA
PALAK PANEER
PANEER PASANDA
MATAR PANEER
KAJU CURRY
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
B.B. S.P. PANNER
DAL MAKHNI
DAL FRY
DAL TADKA
DAL DHABA
DAL ADRAKI
SNACKS DAL
RAJMA MASALA 
PINDI CHOLE
CHOLE MASALA
SARSON DA SAAG
MALAI KOFTA
VEG KOFTA
HARYALI KOFTA
NARGHISI KOFTA
VEG KADHAI 
VEG KANDAHARI 
VEG KOLHAPURI 
MIX VEG 
BHINDI MASALA 
BHINDI KURKURI  
NAVRATAN KORMA
KADI PAKODA
BAINGAN DA BHARTA
METHI MATAR MALAI
ALOO GOBHI
MATAR ALOO
PALAK ALOO
METHI ALOO

235
245
245
239
245
245
245
245
249
225
245
245
245
225
245
255
255
195
145
165
165
155
155
195
215
195
225
245
225
225
245
225
225
235
225
185

205
255
185
195

245
195
175
175
175

P U N J A B  D I  K H A S I Y A T

P.T.O.



CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN BHUNA
CHICKEN LATPATA
KADHAI CHICKEN
BUTTER CHICKEN 
MAKHNI CHICKEN 
CHICKEN LABABDAR
CHICKEN DO PYAZA
CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH 
CHICKEN RARA
CHICKEN HANDI

235  400  750
235  400  750
245  450  800
245  450  800
255  480  830
255  480  830

 255  480  830
255  480  830
255  480  830
265  495  855
265  495  855
245  450  800

K U K D U K U QRT.   HALF  FULL

MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON KORMA 
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

350  620  1 130
350  620  1 130
380  650  1 150
380  650  1 150

M U T T O N QRT.   HALF  FULL

FISH CURRY
AMRITSARI FISH
TAWA FISH MASALA

340  620  1 130
340  620  1 130
340  620  1 130

F I S H QRT.   HALF  FULL

S O Y A  E X P R E S S
SOYA TANDOORI TIKKA MASALA
SOYA ACHARI MASALA
SOYA MUSHROOM
SOYA BUTTER MASALA
SOYA ROGAN JOSH
BB SP. KOFTA
BB SP. VEG KORMA
SOYA MAKHANWALA
SOYA LATPATA

196
196
216
198
216
236
236
216

209

O N L Y  E G G
EGG CURRY
EGG MASALA
EGG GHOTALA
EGG KORMA
EGG MUSSALAM

129
139
199
199
189



P T O

T H A L I Y A
VEG THALI 
(YELLOW DAL, SEASONAL VEG, RICE, CHOICE OF BREAD) 

PUNJABI THALI
(DAL MAKHNI, CHOLE/RAJMA/KADHI, RICE, CHOICE OF BREAD,
SWEET) 

SPECIAL THALI
(YELLOW DAL, VEG, PANEER, RICE, CHOICE OF BREAD, SWEET,
BUTTER MILK) 

CHICKEN THALI
(2 PSC CHICKEN, DAL, VEG, RICE,  CHOICE OF BREAD, SWEET) 

SPECIAL CHICKEN THALI
(2 PSC CHICKEN, EGG CURRY, 1 PSC BIRYANI,2PSC STARTER,
CHOICE OF BREAD, SWEET, BUTTER MILK) 

MUTTON THALI
(2 PSC MUTTON CURRY, 1 EGG CURRY, 1 PSC BIRYANI, CHOICE OF
BREAD, SWEET, BUTTER MILK) 

149

189

239

289

349

379

T I K K A  D I  G A R M I  

T I K K A  D I  G A R M I  

MALAI PANEER TIKKA
TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA
HARYALI PANEER TIKKA
AFGANI PANEER TIKKA
MUSHROOM TIKKA

TANDOORI SOYA TIKKA
SOYA MALAI TIKKA
SOYA AFGANI TIKKA
SOYA HARYALI TIKKA
PUNJABI SOYA CHAAP
AACHARI SOYA TIKKA
SMOKEY SOYA TIKKA

279
269
279
289
289

219
229
229
229
229
229
229

(8psc)
(8psc)
(8psc)
(8psc)
( 10psc)

( 10psc)
( 10psc)
( 10psc)
( 10psc)
( 10psc)
( 10psc)
( 10psc)

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHK. TANDOORI TIKKA
CHK. HARYALI TIKKA
CHK. AFGHANI TIKKA 
CHK. PERI PERI TIKKA 
FISH TANDOORI TIKKA 
CHK. TANDOORI TANGDI
CHK. KALMI TANGDI
MUTTON GALOTI KEBAB

245/415
325
325
325
325
355
325
325
375

hal f/fu l l
(8psc)
(8psc)
(8psc)
(8psc)
(8psc)
(3psc)
(3psc)
(6psc)



G A L I  P A R A T H E  W A L I

ALOO PARATHA
GOBI PARATHA
PYAAZ PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA
METHI KA PARATHA
DAL KA PARATHA
MISSI PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA
AACHARI PARATHA
CHOLO KI DAL DA PARATHA
PALAK PARATHA
MULI PARATHA
KACCHA PAPITA PARATHA
DHANIYA PARATHA

96
96
96

120
96
96
96

120
108
108
96
96

120
108

R O T I Y A N
12
15
22
25
22
32
45
28
32
72
80
84
76
60
66
74
74
86
86

P.T.O.

Tawa Roti
Butter Roti
Tawa Paratha
Reshmi Fulka
Tandoori Roti
Laccha Paratha
Rumali Roti
Makke Ki Roti
Missi Roti
Kulcha
Garlic Kulcha
Stuffed Kulcha
Dhaniya Kulcha
Tandoori Naan
Butter Naan
Butter Garlic Naan
Stuffed Naan
Paneer Naan
Chur Chur Naan



MARGHRITA
CHEESE 
ONION, CAPCICUM, TOMATO
PEPER CAPCICUM
MUSHROOM
FARMHOUSE
CHILLY PANEER
B.B. SPECIAL
GARLIC BREAD
TANDOORI

72
72
84

106
82
94
--

S I N G I N G  B U R G E R S

P I Z Z A S

P A S T A S

S H A H I  C H A W A L

PLAIN RICE
JEERA RICE
MATAR PULAO 
VEG BIRYANI
VEG HANDI DUM BIRYANI
PANEER BIRYANI
MUSHROOM BIRYANI
DAL KHICHDI
CHK. DUM BIRYANI
CHK. TIKKA BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI
B.B. SP CHK. BIRYANI 

109
139
159
189
199
239
239
149
249
265
299
249

159

149

199
159
239

RED SAUCE PASTA
WHITE SAUCE PASTA
CHEESE MACRONI

210
218
218

P.T.O.

- -
102
1 14
--

139
149
159

1 18
132
132
1 18

144
240
180
180
144
224

180
192
192

ALOO TIKKI BURGER
SCHEZWAN BURGER
MEXICAN BURGER
MUSHROOM DELIGHT BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
B.B. SPECIAL
BB SP. FISH BURGER



ALOO PAKODA 
PYAJ PAKODA
MIX PAKODA 
PALAK PAKODA 
PANEER PAKODA 
GOBHI PAKODA 
MIX MASALA PAKODA 
BREAD PAKODA 
SAMOSA
BATATA WADA
KACHORI 
MANGODI 
CRISPY CORN 
HONEY CHILLY POTATO
HARA BHARA KEBAB
VEG CUTLET
VEG STICKS
WADA PAV
FRECH FRIES 
FESTIVE FRIES 
MASALA FRIES
PREI PERI FRIES 
MEXICAN/ ITALIAN FRIES 
B.B. S.P. FRIES
BREAD ROLL
CHK BREAD ROLL
CHEESE BREAD ROLL

60
60
96
72
1 18
84
90
72
42
42
25
48

120
149
120
120
120
20
99

149
1 19
1 19
139
149
49
72
76

S N A C K S  

2 psc
2 psc
2 psc

8 psc
8 psc
8 psc
8 psc

2 psc
2 psc
2 psc

C H A T O R I  C H A A T

GOL GAPPE
DAHI PURI
PAPDI CHAAT
ALOO TIKKI
CHOLE KACHORI
SAMOSA CHAAT
DAHI BHALLA 
SEV PURI
DELHI CHAAT
BHEL
CHOLE TIKKI

48
60
60
60
60
60
72
48
60
72
78

( 10psc)
( 10psc)

( 10psc)



M O M O S

VEG MOMOS 
PANEER MOMOS 
CHICKEN MOMOS
MUTTON MOMOS 

P.T.O.

70/80/99
99/109/129
109/1 19/139
189/199/219

STEAM\FRIED\TANDOORI

(8  psc)
(8  psc)
(8  psc)
(8  psc)

R O L L A  R A P P A

VEG ROLL
VEG CHEESE ROLL
PANEER KATHI ROLL
PANEER MAYO ROLL
PANEER MASALA ROLL
PANEER CORN ROLL
CHEESY CORN ROLL
MUSHROOM MASALA ROLL
MAKHNI PANEER ROLL
MUSHROOM KADHAI ROLL
NOODLES ROLL
CHEESY NOODLES PANEER ROLL
SCHEZWAN ROLL
BB SPECIAL ROLL

84
108
132
144
132
144
120
144
156
156
96

180
96

192

TEA 
MASALA TEA 
GINGER TEA 
ELAICHI TEA
CHOCOLATE TEA
B.B. SPECIAL TEA
BLACK TEA 
LEMON TEA 
COFFEE
BLACK COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE 

15
18
18
18

24
24
14
16

30
30
30

C H A I  S H A Y  



S A N D W I C H E S

VEG SANDWICH
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH
MASALA CHEESE SANDWICH
BOMBAY CHUTNEY SANDWICH
CHEESE GARLIC SANDWICH
CLUB SANDWICH
INDORI MASALA SANDWICH
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH
CORN CHEESE SANDWICH
INDIAN BATATA SANDWICH
MALAI PANEER SANDWICH
CHEESE CHILLY SANDWICH
B.B. S.P. SANDWICH

72
96
96
48

109
120
108
132
132
84

144
96

120

S A N D W I C H E S

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN SANDWICH
TANDOORI CHICKEN SANDWICH 
FISH TIKKA SANDWICH
FISH MAYO CLUB SANDWICH
NONVEG CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH
BB SP. SANDWICH
CHEESE GARLIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

1 19
129
139
149
179
199
199
189
179

R O L L A  R A P P A

EGG ROLL
DOUBLE EGG ROLL
PERI PERI EGG ROLL
CLASSIC CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN CHEESE ROLL
CHICKEN EGG ROLL
CHICKEN MAKHNI ROLL
BUTTER CHICKEN ROLL
CRISPY CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN  LOADED ROLL
CHICKEN CREAMY MAYO ROLL

69
85
79
99

109
109
1 19
1 19

109
149
149



120

125

135

130

130

135

-

-

-

199

189

-

180

180

199

259

99

99

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

159

169

199

199

159

P.T.O.

C H A N D N I  C H O W K  T O  C H I N A

HAKKA NOODLES 

FRIED RICE 

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN NOODLES

GARLIC FRIED RICE 

GARLIC NOODLES

MUSHROOM NOODLES 

MUSHROOM RICE

MUSHROOM CHILLY

CHILLY CHICKEN 

CHILLY PANEER

PEPPER CHICKEN

VEG LOLIPOP

CHICKEN LOLIPOP

CHICKEN 65 WINGS

CHICKEN 65 

CHICKEN THUKPA

P L A T E R S

269

199

239

249

TANDOORI PLATER 
(5 tandoori items 2 psc each with choice of
tandoori bread)

CHAAT PLATER 
(pani puri + dahi puri + small chole tikki  +  
papdi chaat + dahi bhalla)

CHINESE PLATER 
(noodles + fried rice + manchurian + paneer
chilly + soup of your choice)

PUNJABI PLATER
(sarson da saag makke di roti + lassi +panner
biryani + salan)

139

159

189

199

B E S T  O F  K U L C H A

CHOLE KULCHE 

SOYA KEEMA KULCHA 

EGG KHEEMA KULCHA 

CHICKEN KHEEMA KULCHA



P.T.O.

VIRGIN MOJITO
GREEN APPLE PUNCH 
BLUE LAGOON
BLUE BERRY 
STRAWBERRY 
PINA COLADA

I C E - C R E A M S  

MALAI KULFI 
MAWA KULFI 
BADAM KULFI 
KESAR PISTA KULFI 
GULKAND KULFI
KULFI FALUDA

42
42
42
42
42
60

M I T T H A

GAJAR KA HALWA
KAPOOR KAND
MOONGDAL KA HALWA
RABRI
RASMALAI
GULAB JAMUN
KHEER KESRI
DRY FRUIT KHEER
KAJU HALWA
CHEENA KHEER
DESI GHEE PINNI
NARIYAL BARFI

60
60
60
60
72
72

 72
72
84
72
60
48

(2psc)
(2psc)

(2psc)
(4psc)

M O J I T O

60
72
60
60
72
60

P L A T E R S

369TANDOORI PLATER 
(5 tandoori items 2 psc each with choice of
tandoori bread)

CHINESE PLATER 
(chk noodles + chk fried rice + chilly chk + chk
lolipop dry 2psc + soup of your choice)

PUNJABI PLATER
(Chicken amritsari + 2psc Laccha paratha +
3psc amritsari fish fingers + biryani + bb sp.
chk soup + sweet of choice)

349

349



M A S S I  D I  C H O W P A T I  

PLAIN UPMA 
MASALA UPMA 
TOMATO UPMA 
ONION UPMA
VEGETABLE UPMA 

P.T.O.

IDLI SAMBHAR 
VADA SAMBHAR 
IDLI VADA SAMBHAR

59
59
59

INDORI POHA        59
MASALA POHA      59

PLAIN UTTAPAM       79
MASALA UTAPAM    89 
ONION UTAPAM      99

TOMATO UTAPAM        99
CHEESE UTAPAM         119
SCHEZWAN UTAPAM   109

PAV BHAJI 
EXTRA PAV

89
15

79
89
89
89
109

(2psc)   



@BALLE BALLE

@_BALLE_BALLE_

@BALLE BALLE FOOD CHAIN

@BALLE_BALLE_FOOD_PARK

[       ]

C U S T O M E R  C A R E  N U M B E RC U S T O M E R  C A R E  N U M B E RC U S T O M E R  C A R E  N U M B E R

+ 9 1  8 6 0 2 2  2 1 3 1 3+ 9 1  8 6 0 2 2  2 1 3 1 3+ 9 1  8 6 0 2 2  2 1 3 1 3

*KINDLY GIVE US 25 MINUTES FOR STARTERS MENU FOR OPERATION OF YOUR ORDER.
*KINDLY GIVE US 15 MINUTES FOR REST OF THE MENU FOR OPERATION OF YOUR ORDER.

SHOP NO. 10, YASHODHAN COMPLEX, OPP. PRIMROSE MALL, BANER, PUNE.

FULLY UNLIMITED
PUNJABI BUFFET 

FULLY UNLIMITED
PUNJABI BUFFET 

FULLY UNLIMITED FOOD 
PUNJABI, INDIAN, MARATHI,

CINESE, SALAD, PAPAD, ACHAR,
CHAAS, SOUP AND SWEETS.

CHOLE
 BHATURE 

149/-

CHOLE
 KULCHE

 139/-

ONLY IN
559/-

ONLY IN

349/-

VEG

NON-
VEG



CUSTOMER CARE NO. 8602221313

Balle BalleBalle BalleBalle Balle
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Guru RakhaGuru Rakha
C A T E R SC A T E R SC A T E R SC A T E R S

Guru Rakha


